Bauer LM1300

(SM1041)

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Masttype

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Driver's place

Note

Warranty

Bauer

LM1300

Drum clamps, 360° rotating
350

1100

1910

1040

1320

Mono
Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Walking driver

Used for project in 3 months



