

Bauer LM1300

(SM1041)

Brand	Bauer
Model	LM1300
Type	Drum clamps, 360° rotating
Capacity (kg)	350
Lift height (mm)	1100
Height (mm)	1910
Width (mm)	1040
Length to fork face (mm)	1320
Masttype	Mono
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Polyurethane
Driver's place	Walking driver
Note	Used for project in 3 months
Warranty	

